Pujya Swamiji Launches Website www.arshaavinash.in



Pujya Swamiji with Avinash

With the blessings of Pujya Swami Dayananda Saraswati, Sri N. Avinashilingam of Coimbatore has formed a trust named Arsha Avinash Foundation. Web site of the foundation is www.arshaavinash.in

The main purpose of the trust is to conduct meetings and publish books on Indian culture, Vedanta and Sanskrit Grammar.

In this website the following books are available for reading online and downloading:

- 1. Swami Sadatmananda's Sadana Bodhini
- 2. **Swami Guruparananda**'s 2 books in English on Vedanta and 10 books in Tamil on Vedanta.
- 3. **Brini Medha Micika**'s four sanskrit grammar books
- 4. **Sri N. Avinashilingam**'s books on summary of Tattva Bodha, Vivekachudamani, Gita, Kathopanisad, Brahma Sutra and Gita Bhasyam (Part 1)
- 5. **Smt. Ponmani Avinashilingam**'s book on Stress Management through Yoga

Pujya Swami Dayananda Saraswati launched the web site www.arshaavinash.in on December 31, 2014 at AVG. Anaikatti.

Swami Paramarthananda of Chennai has sent the following **message**: "I am happy to know that Arsha Avinash Foundation, trust has been formed with the objective of publishing books on Indian culture, Vedanta and Sanskrit Grammar. Also, I am glad to know that you are making books available on your website www.arshaavinash.in. I congratulate you for this effort and wish you success in this noble venture."

Benedictive messages have been received from other Swamis and senior disciples of Pujya Swamiji's guru parampara.

This website is available for all the disciples of Pujya Swamiji to publish online their standard books on Indian culture, Vedanta and Sanskrit Grammar. Pujya Swamiji's disciples may inform their website address so that it can be mentioned in the links of this website. Readers are welcome to send their message to this website. E mail contact for this website is arshaavinash@gmail.com

